
ngaginq of ASSISTANT PROFESSORS on Contract Basis tO 
OTK in Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal as per G.0. 

No. 1038 Finance (HRM-VI) Dept Dt: 09/07/2021

SELECTED CANDIDATE FINAL LIST 
S.No. NAME OF THE DOCTOR 

Dr.A. NIKHIL KUMAR 
Dr. M.R. VISHATEJ 

Dr. CH. SUSHMA 
Dr. M. NARESH KUMAR 
Dr. M. VITAL REDDY 

Dr. T. GOPINATH 
Dr. CH. NAGARAJU 
Dr. A. NAGARAJU 
Dr. B. SHYAM BABU 

Dr. B. YAKUB NAIK 
Dr. G. SANJAY NAYAK 

Dr. P. MADHAVI LATHA 
Dr.T. RANUITH SAIRAM 
Dr. KANDUKURI ARUN 
Dr. SUGUNADHAR.S
Dr. JYOTHI BODA 
Dr. KHUSHBOO GHANSYANI

Dr. MAMULA SHAIK 

SPECIALITY
RADIOTHERAPHY

RADIOTHERAPHY

RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

ANAESTHESIA
ANAESTHESIA

01 
|02 
03 
04 
05 

06 

07 
08 
09 ANAESTHESIA

10 ANAESTHESIA
ANAESTHESIA
ANAESTHESIA12 

13 PATHOLOGY
14 PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

15 

16 

17 
18 
19 Dr. ANISA BEGUM OBST & GYNEC 

20 Dr. B. SWAPNALATHA 
Dr. S.SOWMYA 

Dr. E. DEEPIKA 
Dr.. SHRAVAN KUMAR.A 

OBST & GYNEC 
OBST & GYNEC 

OBST & GYNEC 
ENDOCRINOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
E.N.T. 
E.N.T. 
E.N.T 
E.N.T. 
FORENSIC MEDICINE 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 
FORENSIC MEDICINE 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 

GENERAL SURGERY 
GENERAL SURGERY 

GENERAL SURGERY 
GENERAL SURGERY 
PULMONARY MEDICINE 
PULMONARY MEDICINE 

24 Dr. B. RAMYA 

25 

| 26 

27 
|28 
|29 

Dr. SAVITHA PALAKURTHY
Dr.J. RANJITH KUMAR 
Dr. KUMBALA SHILPA 
Dr. S. SUNIL 

Dr.VAMSHI KRISHNA MUKIRALA 
Dr. RAJU NAIK AZMEERA 30 

31 
32. 
33. 
34. 

Dr. R. SANDEEP 

Dr. GANJA CHANDRA DEEPAK 
Dr.K. NIKHIL 
Dr. KISHORE KUMAR.G 

Dr. SHRUTHI JILLELLAA 
Dr. VINOD KUMAR DUSSA 

35 

36 

37. 
| 38. 
39 
| 40 

Dr.K.RANJITH 

Dr. NAVEEN BANOTH 

Dr. A. SRILEKHA 

Dr. L. DIVYA SREE 

Dr. S. HARITHA
Dr. B. RAGHU 
Dr. ABHIJAN MANIKYA PRABHU. S 
Dr. GUDISE SOWJANYA 

Dr. AMBATI MRUDULA SRINIVASULU MICROBIOLOGY 
Dr. S. RUTH RAMYA 

Dr. CHIKKA MANJULAVANIKIRAN 
Dr. BAKKU SHESHU 

Dr. PANDIRI SRAVANTHI 
Dr. SINGARAM SRIPRIYA 
Dr. BLESSY SUSMITHA.P

41. 

42 PULMONARY MEDICINE 
43. PULMONARY MEDICINE 
44 MICROBIOLOGY
45. 
46 
47. 

MICROBIOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMsITRY
PAEDIATRICS

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 
Dr. ARUN ALUGOYA 52. 

53. Dr. ENNELA RAJESH PAEDIATRICS



54. Dr. KEESI REDDY SANDEEP 
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 

GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINIE 

GENERAL MEDICINE 
GENERAL MEDICINE 

DENTAL 

55. Dr. BHUKYA VIMAL 

Dr. ROHAN VENKAT 

Dr. P.NAGARAJU 
Dr. EKA MAHESH 

Dr. VELPULA DURGESH 

Dr. VELDANA MOUNIKA 
Dr. VIDYAM GOUTHAM 

Dr. M. KEERTHANA 
Dr. VENKATESH DURGAM 
Dr. VEMUGANTI SUSHANTH 

Dr.VAJA SAGAR 

Dr.KURUMA SWETHA 
Dr.S. PRAGNA 

Dr. YEMPATI BHARGAV 

Dr. UWAGANI RAM BABU 
Dr. ADEPUT RAJENDER 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 
61 

62 
63 
64 

65 
66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
Dr. AKHIL 

Note: All the Selected Candidates should report before the Principal, KMC, Warangal 

along with the following original certificates & 100/- Non Judicial bond (Self Address) on 

or before 04/10/2021 at 4.00PM to obtain posting and movement orders from this office 

positively. 

01. Vth TO Xth Study Certificate. 

02. MBBS Degree Certificate. 

03. MBBS Telangana Registration Certificate 

04. PG Marks Memo 

05. PG Degree Certificate 

06. PG Provisional Certificate 

07. PG Telangana Registration Certificate 

08. Caste Certificate 

09. Oath Certificate 
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